                           Общие сведения о поголовье скота в Петровскомсельском поселении
	
Виды и группы
скота
	2013 год
	2014 год
	01.01.2015 год

	
	с..Петровс-кое
	д.Б.Шума-ково
	д. Андреевка
	д.Та-тарка
	д.М.Шумак.
	с. Пет-ровс-кое
	д.Б. Шумако-
во
	д.Андреев-
ка
	д. Та-тар-ка
	д. М. Шума-
ково
	с. Петровс-кое
	д. Б.Шума-
ко-
во
	д.Андреев-
ка
	д.Татарка
	д.М.Шума-
ково

	КРС
	91
	55
	15
		16	16



	155
	87
	85
	24
	22
	122
	113
	70
	15
	17
	135

	Свиньи
	169
	50
	13
	85
	95
	98
	34
	2
	100
	97
	145
	19
	6
	48
	96

	Овцы всех пород
	144
	112
	14
	18
	106
	147
	91
	25
	25
	66
	209
	101
	15
	18
	73

	Козы
	47
	4
	-
	3
	47
	23
	23
	-
	-
	15
	8
	16
	-
	-
	7

	Лошади 
	1
	3
	2
	1
	10
	1
	4
	1
	1
	5
	2
	1
	1
	2
	5

	Кролики
	41
	4
	10
	35
	20
	34
	9
	-
	20
	33
	31
	8
	19
	32
	5

	Птица
	1653
	998
	150
	235
	1658
	1588
	920
	130
	248
	1228
	1679
	837
	105
	237
	827

	Пчело-семьи
	-
	9
	-
	-
	20
	9
	7
	-
	-
	35
	9
	12
	-
	-
	15

	ВСЕГО:
КРС
	332
	340
	350

	Свиньи
	412
	331
	314

	Овцы
	394
	354
	416

	Козы
	101
	61
	31

	Лошади
	17
	12
	11

	Кролики
	110
	96
	95

	Птица
	4694
	4114
	3 685

	Пчело-семьи
	29
	51
	36

	


Глава Петровского с/п                                              О.И. Коровина
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